LM3674
2MHz, 600mA Step-Down DC-DC Converter in SOT 23-5
General Description
The LM3674 step-down DC-DC converter is optimized for
powering low voltage circuits from a single Li-Ion cell battery
and input voltage rails from 2.7V to 5.5V. It provides up to
600mA load current, over the entire input voltage range.
There are several fixed output voltages and adjustable out-

Ordering Information
Voltage Option
(V)
Order Number
(Level 95)
SPEC
Package Marking
Supplied As
(#/reel)
1.2 LM3674MF-1.2 NO PB SLRB 1000
LM3674MFX-1.2 NO PB 3000
LM3674MF-1.2 1000
LM3674MFX-1.2 3000
1.5 LM3674MF-1.5 NO PB SLSB 1000
LM3674MFX-1.5 NO PB 3000
LM3674MF-1.5 1000
LM3674MFX-1.5 3000
1.8 LM3674MF-1.8 NO PB SLHB 1000
LM3674MFX-1.8 NO PB 3000
LM3674MF-1.8 1000
LM3674MFX-1.8 3000
ADJ LM3674MF-ADJ NO PB SLTB 1000
LM3674MFX-ADJ NO PB 3000
LM3674MF-ADJ 1000
LM3674MFX-ADJ 3000
LM
3674